Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™

VIN: WDB1240361B924176

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

US $44.99

E 1 Detailed record available g
CAR
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/18/25 at
3:49:09 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

HINAEIY x) Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls.

Summary

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Ask Your Dealer


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
Blakley Leonard

Blakley Leonard


Basic Warranty

No Data R
No data reported to CARFAX. 0 Data Reported

BEIGEN x| Title History Summary

Damage Brands

) ) ) No Problem
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Odometer Brands No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
[INGEI x| Detailed History
Date Mileage Source Comments
01/16/2025 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Exempt from odometer reporting
Winter Garden, FL -Vehicle color noted as Silver
Title #0157678885

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[INGEM x| Glossary

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX ] @cArFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
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